Serie

Folio

029119

029534

040445

040654

Folio
fiscal

D422EC09
-B3A8-11E
E-A267-23
E516CD99
1A

6879F836-
BA14-11E
E-B704-A3
B5483327
F5

28C462A2
-A8E5-11E
E-ADDF-B
BE031061
BES8

C2EDDE2

3-A9A9-11
EE-A4CA-

435BFDA3
DF03

No. OC

235980

236174

235170

235522

Fecha
recepcion

2024-01-1
6T12:44:5
5-06:00

2024-01-2
5T12:40:4
5-06:00

2024-01-0
9T17:58:3
2-06:00

2024-01-0
4T14:12:0
2-06:00

Fecha
factura

2024-01-1
5T09:20:2
5-06:00

2024-01-2
3T13:25:3
6-06:00

2024-01-0
1T18:15:0
9-06:00

2024-01-0
2T16:01:5
6-06:00

No.
Proveedor

000539

000539

000539

000006

Emisor
razon
social

INDUSTRI
AL ELECT
RICA DE
JUAREZ

INDUSTRI
AL ELECT
RICA DE
JUAREZ

INDUSTRI
AL ELECT
RICA DE
JUAREZ

INDUSTRI
AL ELECT
RICA DE
JUAREZ

Emisor
RFC

IEJ900913
C38

IEJ900913
C38

IEJ900913
C38

IEJ900913
C38

Receptor
razon
social

STRATTE
CDE
MEXICO

STRATTE
CDE
MEXICO

STRATTE
CDE
MEXICO

ADAC
STRATTE
CDE
MEXICO

Receptor
RFC

SME95011
96M0

SME95011
96MO0

SME95011
96MO

ASM07020
7PBO

Subtotal

475

2450

545.43

8449.49

11919.92

Iva

76

392

87.27

1351.92

1907.19

Total

551

2842

632.7

9801.41

13827.11

Moneda Tipo de Subtotal IVA MXN
cambio MXN

MXN

MXN

MXN

MXN

TOTAL
MXN
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